SIMPLIFIED CHIRAL SEPARATIONS
Lux
Chiral Columns
Make it Easy
Resolve 92 % of Your Enantiomers with
Lux Polysaccharide Chiral Columns*
Lux columns offer a wide range of functionalized polysaccharide supports that provide enantioselectivity
for even the most difficult chiral separations.

**PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8223
+PREP SecurityGuard Cartridges require holder, Part No. : AJ0-8277
Lux® Ordering Information
If Lux analytical columns (≤ 4.6 mm ID) do not provide at least an equivalent or better separation
as compared to a competing column of the same particle size, similar phase and dimensions,
send in your comparative data within 45 days and keep the Lux column for FREE.
Order Online
Phenomenex   l  WEB: www.phenomenex.com
5 µm Semi-Prep Columns (mm)
SecurityGuard™
Cartridges (mm)
150 x 10.0 250 x 10.0 10 x 10.0‡
Phases $ $ $/3pk
Cellulose-1 00F-4459-N0 00G-4459-N0 AJ0-8404
Cellulose-2 00F-4457-N0 00G-4457-N0 AJ0-8399
Cellulose-3 00F-4493-N0 00G-4493-N0 AJ0-8623
Cellulose-4 00F-4491-N0 00G-4491-N0 AJ0-8628
Amylose-2 00F-4472-N0 00G-4472-N0 AJ0-8472
for ID: 9-16 mm
5 μm Axia™ Packed Preparative Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
150 x 21.2 250 x 21.2 250 x 30 250 x 50 15 x 21.2** 15 x 30.0+
Phases Inquire Inquire Inquire Inquire $/ea $/ea
Cellulose-1 00F-4459-P0-AX 00G-4459-P0-AX 00G-4459-U0-AX 00G-4459-V0-AX AJ0-8405 AJ0-8406
Cellulose-2 00F-4457-P0-AX 00G-4457-P0-AX 00G-4457-U0-AX 00G-4457-V0-AX AJ0-8400 AJ0-8401
Cellulose-3 00F-4493-P0-AX 00G-4493-P0-AX 00G-4493-U0-AX 00G-4493-V0-AX AJ0-8624 AJ0-8625
Cellulose-4 00F-4491-P0-AX 00G-4491-P0-AX 00G-4491-U0-AX 00G-4491-V0-AX AJ0-8629 AJ0-8630
Amylose-2 00F-4472-P0-AX     00G-4472-P0-AX     00G-4472-U0-AX     00G-4472-V0-AX    AJ0-8473 AJ0-8474
for ID: 18–29 mm 30–49 mm
20 µm Bulk Media
100 g 1 kg
Phases Inquire Inquire
Cellulose-1 04G-4473 04K-4473
Cellulose-2 04G-4464 04K-4464
Cellulose-3 04G-4504 04K-4504
Cellulose-4 04G-4503 04K-4503
Amylose-2 ∆ ∆
∆Please inquire for 20 µm Lux® Amylose-2, media.
3 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
50 x 2.0 150 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
Phases $ $ $ $ $ $ $/10pk $/10pk
Cellulose-1 00B-4458-B0 00F-4458-B0 00B-4458-E0 00D-4458-E0 00F-4458-E0 00G-4458-E0 AJ0-8402 AJ0-8403
Cellulose-2 00B-4456-B0 00F-4456-B0 00B-4456-E0 00D-4456-E0 00F-4456-E0 00G-4456-E0 AJ0-8398 AJ0-8366
Cellulose-3 00B-4492-B0 00F-4492-B0 00B-4492-E0 00D-4492-E0 00F-4492-E0 00G-4492-E0 AJ0-8621 AJ0-8622
Cellulose-4 00B-4490-B0 00F-4490-B0 00B-4490-E0 00D-4490-E0 00F-4490-E0 00G-4490-E0 AJ0-8626 AJ0-8627
Amylose-2 00B-4471-B0     00F-4471-B0     00B-4471-E0     00D-4471-E0 00F-4471-E0    00G-4471-E0     AJ0-8471 AJ0-8470
for ID: 2.0–3.0 mm 3.2–8.0 mm
5 μm Analytical Columns (mm) SecurityGuard™ Cartridges (mm)
50 x 2.0 50 x 4.6 100 x 4.6 150 x 4.6 250 x 4.6 4 x 2.0* 4 x 3.0*
Phases $ $ $ $ $ $/10pk $/10pk